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EOCB0208-OPERACIONES AUXILIARES DE ALBAÑILERÍA DE FÁBRICAS Y CUBIERTAS
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ALICANTE

CASTELLÓN

Teleformación

Teleformación

Documento 

Documento 

Apellidos y Nombre                                                

Apellidos y Nombre                                                

Total   

Total   

Orden 

Orden 

***0615**

***2011**

***6392**

***1447**

***9293**

***9451**

***5018**

***9755**

***7541**

***8376**

***8328**

***0059**

***8376**

***5480**

***8328**

GARCIA MAZON, MANUEL MIGUEL

LOPEZ PERAL, MARIA ASUNCION

MARTIN MONTAVA, PABLO VICENTE

GRAO GIL, OLGA

PEREZ GARCIA, LUCAS

NAVARRO LLARIO, AGUEDA

MICO HERNANDEZ, LUIS

MARTINEZ ABELLAN, ANTONIO VICENTE

HERRERO HORTIGUELA, PEDRO MANUEL

MORAN GARCIA, JOSE LUIS

VIDAL CHÁFER, AITOR

PERIS MARTINEZ, OSCAR

MORAN GARCIA, JOSE LUIS

ALONSO BLAY, JOSE ISRAEL

VIDAL CHÁFER, AITOR

 79.25

 64.00

 60.00

 58.50

 52.70

 47.75

 43.25

 42.75

 37.50

 30.00

 8.75

 46.75

 30.00

 25.75

 8.75

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

23.75

28.50

30.00

30.00

30.00

19.00

6.75

25.50

19.00

18.75

6.75

9.75

10.00

0.50

2.00

3.00

10.75

0.75

0.75

0.00

6.00

0.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

0.00

15.00

15.00

7.50

7.50

7.50

0.00

7.50

7.50

7.50

0.00

0.00

7.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

15.00

0.00

15.00

10.00

13.45

1.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.75

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

2.50

0.00

5.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

0.00

4.50

4.00

2.00

4.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

2.00

5.00

0.00

2.00

2.00

EXP

EXP

EXD

EXD

TIT

TIT

FDE

FDE

FCF

FCF

VAL

VAL
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VALENCIA Teleformación

Documento Apellidos y Nombre                                                Total   Orden 

***7796**

***2671**

***6392**

***6846**

***0059**

***9451**

***0059**

***5018**

***8376**

***5480**

***9558**

LABRADOR DÍAZ, ROSA

RODRIGO PARDO, RAMON

MARTIN MONTAVA, PABLO VICENTE

CARCEL DESCALZO, JESUS HELIODORO

PERIS MARTÍNEZ, ANTONIO

NAVARRO LLARIO, AGUEDA

PERIS MARTINEZ, OSCAR

MICO HERNANDEZ, LUIS

MORAN GARCIA, JOSE LUIS

ALONSO BLAY, JOSE ISRAEL

NAVARRO GANDIA, ANA ANGELES

 78.75

 77.50

 60.00

 53.95

 53.85

 47.75

 46.75

 43.25

 30.00

 25.75

 19.25

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

15.75

25.50

30.00

14.50

30.00

28.50

25.50

30.00

19.00

18.75

4.25

27.00

30.00

0.50

21.25

0.00

10.75

0.00

0.75

6.00

0.00

0.00

15.00

0.00

7.50

7.50

7.50

0.00

7.50

7.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

3.70

6.35

1.50

3.75

0.00

0.00

0.00

15.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

0.00

1.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

5.00

2.00

5.00

0.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

EXP EXD TIT FDE FCF VAL


